
10:13:26

LEGENDS-CLASICAS1 Ent.Cronometrado

21/09/2019

4005 09:50

N. Rider

Length:

Nat.Team Cat.

metros

Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

JURY: C.of the Course: C.Timekeeper:

iL

Final Official Provisional Official

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:

LapsMotorcycle

Results

m.

Campeonato Interautonómico de Velocidad

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

20 - 22 Septiembre 2019

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 11 FINITI,Iván 801:48,232 133,21VLCMotodes MAXYamaha 8

2 54 BELMONTE,Francisco 1001:49,486 00:01,254 00:01,254 131,69CLMA.E.M.A. SBKSuzuki 5

3 30 CARREIRA,Carlos 1101:49,835 00:01,603 00:00,349 131,27GALP.M. Lucense SBKSuzuki 7

4 27 FERNANDEZ,Enrique 1101:50,638 00:02,406 00:00,803 130,32CLMA.E.M.A. SBKSuzuki 8

5 51 PEREZ,Pedro 1101:50,980 00:02,748 00:00,342 129,92VLCEsc. Piston SBKSuzuki 11

6 84 SALAS,José A. 601:51,872 00:03,640 00:00,892 128,88MCE.Eduardo C. SSPYamaha 4

7 77 BORRELL,Fco.J. 1001:52,052 00:03,820 00:00,180 128,67CLMLorenzo C.TO SSPHonda 9

8 36 PIQUERAS,Pedro P. 1001:53,785 00:05,553 00:01,733 126,71CLMA.E.M.A. SBKSuzuki 6

9 23 GORDILLO,Jonathan 701:55,036 00:06,804 00:01,251 125,33ANDM SSPYamaha 3

10 7 MARTIN,Roberto 801:55,208 00:06,976 00:00,172 125,15CLMA.E.M.A. SSPHonda 8

11 52 CABANES,Jorge S. 1001:57,662 00:09,430 00:02,454 122,54VLCEsc. Piston SSPHonda 9

12 25 MATARREDONA,M. 901:59,044 00:10,812 00:01,382 121,11CLMA.E.M.A. SSPHonda 9

13 59 CORTIJO,Miguel 602:03,869 00:15,637 00:04,825 116,4CLMA.E.M.A. MAXOssa 6

14 32 BELENGUER,Vicente 902:05,608 00:17,376 00:01,739 114,79VLCCM Vall d´Uixo MAXSuzuki 5
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Circuit de la C.Valenciana

Circuit de la C.Valenciana 20 - 22 Septiembre 2019

Campeonato Interautonómico de Velocidad

ANALYSIS / SECTORS 1 Ent.Cronometrado LEGENDS-CLASICAS

MARTIN,Roberto
7

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Hour
T. Ideal: 01:55,188

V.Max
P.Vmax: 8

A.E.M.A.
CLM

START1 02:31,337 00:34,705 00:30,246 00:34,334 09:54:11 
02:01,0432 00:28,604 00:32,066 00:28,072 00:32,301 09:56:13198,17
02:01,2183 00:28,206 00:32,015 00:28,453 00:32,544 09:58:14203,13
01:56,5184 00:27,147 00:30,868 00:26,831 00:31,672 10:00:10200,62
PIT5 00:27,278 00:30,666 00:27,705 00:42,614 10:02:19196,96
04:13,4896 02:32,982 00:33,326 00:32,509 00:34,672 10:06:32 
01:55,9287 00:27,260 00:30,705 00:26,818 00:31,145 10:08:28198,17
01:55,2088 00:26,947 00:30,491 00:26,605 00:31,165 10:10:23199,38

FINITI,Iván
11

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Hour
T. Ideal: 01:48,085

V.Max
P.Vmax: 1

Motodes
VLC

START1 03:21,003 00:30,240 00:27,534 00:30,027 09:54:50 
01:49,7592 00:25,156 00:29,108 00:25,880 00:29,615 09:56:39211,07
01:49,3363 00:25,219 00:29,175 00:25,518 00:29,424 09:58:29211,76
PIT4 00:25,270 00:29,331 00:26,142 00:34,715 10:00:24213,86
04:12,6955 02:48,320 00:29,348 00:25,579 00:29,448 10:04:37 
01:48,9006 00:25,056 00:28,882 00:25,444 00:29,518 10:06:26211,07
01:48,5387 00:24,885 00:28,651 00:25,713 00:29,289 10:08:14213,86
01:48,2328 00:24,938 00:28,745 00:25,276 00:29,273 10:10:03210,39

GORDILLO,Jonathan
23

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Hour
T. Ideal: 01:54,577

V.Max
P.Vmax: 7

M
AND

START1 01:39,515 00:32,945 00:28,183 00:31,099 09:53:13 
01:55,0522 00:26,652 00:30,658 00:26,948 00:30,794 09:55:08203,13
01:55,0363 00:26,177 00:30,776 00:27,002 00:31,081 09:57:03203,77
01:55,7394 00:26,483 00:30,689 00:27,603 00:30,964 09:58:58203,77
PIT5 00:27,693 00:40,645 00:37,400 00:47,313 10:01:31203,77
03:36,5936 01:59,746 00:36,595 00:28,506 00:31,746 10:05:08 
PIT7 00:26,649 00:31,203 00:36,459 00:49,660 10:07:32203,77

MATARREDONA,M.
25

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Hour
T. Ideal: 01:58,894

V.Max
P.Vmax: 12

A.E.M.A.
CLM

START1 02:26,145 00:34,785 00:31,519 00:34,439 09:54:08 
02:04,4512 00:28,468 00:32,572 00:29,354 00:34,057 09:56:12189,47
02:01,9693 00:27,652 00:32,222 00:28,717 00:33,378 09:58:14192,86
02:00,6614 00:27,535 00:31,621 00:28,621 00:32,884 10:00:15195,18
02:02,0575 00:27,960 00:31,870 00:29,018 00:33,209 10:02:17193,43
02:00,9566 00:27,881 00:31,741 00:28,437 00:32,897 10:04:18192,28
02:00,1387 00:27,393 00:32,279 00:28,259 00:32,207 10:06:18192,86
01:59,9468 00:27,868 00:31,639 00:28,241 00:32,198 10:08:18193,43
01:59,0449 00:27,311 00:31,235 00:28,150 00:32,348 10:10:17195,18

FERNANDEZ,Enrique
27

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Hour
T. Ideal: 01:50,374

V.Max
P.Vmax: 3

A.E.M.A.
CLM

START1 01:17,775 00:31,330 00:26,740 00:31,161 09:52:48 
01:51,9982 00:26,048 00:29,604 00:26,123 00:30,223 09:54:40197,56
01:51,3233 00:25,939 00:29,296 00:26,077 00:30,011 09:56:31205,06
01:51,8344 00:25,488 00:29,590 00:26,144 00:30,612 09:58:23205,06
01:52,1375 00:25,513 00:30,214 00:26,054 00:30,356 10:00:15209,71
01:51,3726 00:25,820 00:29,469 00:25,757 00:30,326 10:02:07208,36
01:50,9517 00:25,529 00:29,449 00:26,140 00:29,833 10:03:57205,06
01:50,6388 00:25,636 00:29,337 00:25,771 00:29,894 10:05:48208,36

01:56,3359 00:25,679 00:31,861 00:27,646 00:31,149 10:07:44209,71
01:52,15010 00:25,919 00:30,416 00:25,810 00:30,005 10:09:37208,36
01:52,93111 00:25,628 00:29,935 00:25,910 00:31,458 10:11:30208,36

CARREIRA,Carlos
30

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Hour
T. Ideal: 01:49,271

V.Max
P.Vmax: 5

P.M. Lucense
GAL

START1 00:53,615 00:33,080 00:27,665 00:30,768 09:52:26 
01:52,5932 00:26,198 00:29,741 00:26,450 00:30,204 09:54:19205,06
01:50,7743 00:25,357 00:29,238 00:25,872 00:30,307 09:56:09202,50
01:51,4334 00:25,594 00:29,569 00:26,368 00:29,902 09:58:01200,62
01:50,4265 00:25,489 00:29,339 00:25,816 00:29,782 09:59:51201,24
01:50,4616 00:25,226 00:29,004 00:26,264 00:29,967 10:01:42201,87
01:49,8357 00:25,423 00:28,854 00:25,646 00:29,912 10:03:31203,13
01:56,7698 00:26,289 00:31,857 00:27,209 00:31,414 10:05:28203,13
01:50,0679 00:25,441 00:28,867 00:25,486 00:30,273 10:07:18203,77
01:52,44810 00:26,076 00:30,078 00:25,985 00:30,309 10:09:11205,06
01:50,13111 00:25,531 00:29,111 00:25,784 00:29,705 10:11:01201,87

BELENGUER,Vicente
32

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Hour
T. Ideal: 02:04,414

V.Max
P.Vmax: 13

CM Vall d´Uixo
VLC

START1 02:01,915 00:37,309 00:32,513 00:36,350 09:53:49 
02:13,5292 00:31,221 00:34,748 00:31,494 00:36,066 09:56:02181,01
02:15,8253 00:32,592 00:39,074 00:29,997 00:34,162 09:58:18177,05
02:07,2114 00:29,280 00:33,719 00:30,538 00:33,674 10:00:26186,74
02:05,6085 00:29,559 00:32,984 00:29,608 00:33,457 10:02:31178,51
02:05,9086 00:29,243 00:33,990 00:29,207 00:33,468 10:04:37182,02
02:06,0087 00:28,831 00:33,713 00:30,072 00:33,392 10:06:43184,09
02:07,1818 00:30,036 00:33,426 00:29,772 00:33,947 10:08:50179,01
02:06,4839 00:29,245 00:33,539 00:30,058 00:33,641 10:10:57180,50

PIQUERAS,Pedro P.
36

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Hour
T. Ideal: 01:53,745

V.Max
P.Vmax: 9

A.E.M.A.
CLM

START1 02:01,115 00:35,688 00:31,817 00:35,435 09:53:45 
02:02,0232 00:28,569 00:32,168 00:29,166 00:32,120 09:55:47198,17
01:56,7813 00:26,941 00:31,154 00:27,546 00:31,140 09:57:44199,38
01:55,2074 00:26,352 00:30,859 00:27,368 00:30,628 09:59:39202,50
01:55,5375 00:26,502 00:30,668 00:27,294 00:31,073 10:01:34200,62
01:53,7856 00:26,185 00:30,471 00:26,585 00:30,544 10:03:28200,62
01:54,9977 00:26,400 00:30,603 00:27,011 00:30,983 10:05:23199,38
01:54,4828 00:26,225 00:30,431 00:26,919 00:30,907 10:07:18198,77
01:57,8089 00:26,629 00:31,811 00:27,057 00:32,311 10:09:16198,17
PIT10 00:30,142 00:32,069 00:30,968 00:45,644 10:11:34154,29

PEREZ,Pedro
51

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Hour
T. Ideal: 01:50,933

V.Max
P.Vmax: 6

Esc. Piston
VLC

START1 00:53,435 00:31,360 00:27,520 00:31,118 09:52:24 
01:58,5112 00:29,343 00:30,322 00:26,711 00:32,135 09:54:23202,50
01:59,4193 00:26,162 00:30,009 00:31,513 00:31,735 09:56:22203,13
01:54,0114 00:26,155 00:29,799 00:26,534 00:31,523 09:58:16204,42
01:54,0185 00:26,083 00:30,506 00:26,548 00:30,881 10:00:10200,00
01:52,3646 00:25,792 00:29,647 00:26,488 00:30,437 10:02:03201,87
01:52,4597 00:25,759 00:29,703 00:26,103 00:30,894 10:03:55201,87
01:52,1058 00:25,873 00:29,424 00:26,434 00:30,374 10:05:47201,87
01:56,4079 00:26,235 00:30,009 00:27,628 00:32,535 10:07:44201,87
01:52,25210 00:26,319 00:29,696 00:26,123 00:30,114 10:09:36201,87
01:50,98011 00:25,679 00:29,471 00:25,934 00:29,896 10:11:27202,50
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Circuit de la C.Valenciana

Circuit de la C.Valenciana 20 - 22 Septiembre 2019

Campeonato Interautonómico de Velocidad

ANALYSIS / SECTORS 1 Ent.Cronometrado LEGENDS-CLASICAS

CABANES,Jorge S.
52

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Hour
T. Ideal: 01:57,258

V.Max
P.Vmax: 11

Esc. Piston
VLC

START1 00:45,180 00:33,475 00:28,990 00:33,030 09:52:22 
02:01,3662 00:28,672 00:31,776 00:28,488 00:32,430 09:54:23187,83
01:59,5663 00:27,523 00:31,744 00:28,027 00:32,272 09:56:22196,96
01:59,6994 00:27,813 00:31,728 00:28,181 00:31,977 09:58:22194,59
01:59,4485 00:27,949 00:31,421 00:27,857 00:32,221 10:00:22192,86
01:59,4806 00:27,713 00:31,625 00:28,155 00:31,987 10:02:21192,86
01:58,1337 00:27,430 00:31,347 00:27,815 00:31,541 10:04:19191,15
01:58,8708 00:27,423 00:31,195 00:28,286 00:31,966 10:06:18196,36
01:57,6629 00:27,205 00:31,252 00:27,696 00:31,509 10:08:16198,17
01:57,69410 00:26,990 00:31,096 00:27,663 00:31,945 10:10:13193,43

BELMONTE,Francisco
54

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Hour
T. Ideal: 01:49,186

V.Max
P.Vmax: 2

A.E.M.A.
CLM

START1 01:08,985 00:31,090 00:27,420 00:29,869 09:52:38 
01:50,3072 00:24,928 00:29,427 00:26,052 00:29,900 09:54:29211,76
01:51,6713 00:25,067 00:29,444 00:27,129 00:30,031 09:56:20211,76
01:52,3024 00:24,949 00:28,980 00:27,276 00:31,097 09:58:12211,07
01:49,4865 00:24,742 00:29,112 00:25,939 00:29,693 10:00:02210,39
01:49,5656 00:24,827 00:28,944 00:26,071 00:29,723 10:01:52210,39
01:49,6837 00:25,009 00:29,100 00:25,807 00:29,767 10:03:41209,71
01:50,4198 00:24,958 00:29,472 00:25,899 00:30,090 10:05:32210,39
01:49,7049 00:24,842 00:29,039 00:25,884 00:29,939 10:07:21211,07
PIT10 00:24,860 00:29,526 00:26,235 00:37,094 10:09:19211,76

CORTIJO,Miguel
59

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Hour
T. Ideal: 02:03,646

V.Max
P.Vmax: 14

A.E.M.A.
CLM

START1 09:38,102 00:35,381 00:30,595 00:35,979 10:01:21 
02:07,6032 00:30,573 00:33,100 00:29,089 00:34,841 10:03:29147,61
02:05,6143 00:29,762 00:32,702 00:28,283 00:34,867 10:05:34147,61
02:05,3974 00:29,959 00:32,437 00:28,597 00:34,404 10:07:40147,95
02:04,6955 00:30,422 00:32,313 00:27,869 00:34,091 10:09:44146,61
02:03,8696 00:29,738 00:31,983 00:28,092 00:34,056 10:11:48147,61

BORRELL,Fco.J.
77

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Hour
T. Ideal: 01:51,794

V.Max
P.Vmax: 4

Lorenzo C.TO
CLM

START1 01:32,995 00:32,060 00:28,630 00:32,632 09:53:07 
01:55,1652 00:26,689 00:30,284 00:26,979 00:31,213 09:55:02203,13
01:53,4593 00:26,134 00:29,819 00:26,313 00:31,193 09:56:56201,87
01:52,8084 00:25,939 00:29,545 00:26,382 00:30,942 09:58:49205,06
01:53,4155 00:26,579 00:29,833 00:26,396 00:30,607 10:00:42205,06
PIT6 00:28,862 00:31,548 00:27,910 00:40,924 10:02:51203,13
03:02,2047 01:33,981 00:30,307 00:26,846 00:31,070 10:05:53 
01:53,0558 00:25,913 00:29,935 00:26,593 00:30,614 10:07:47207,03
01:52,0529 00:26,171 00:29,516 00:25,932 00:30,433 10:09:39203,77
PIT10 00:27,674 00:30,363 00:26,458 00:43,982 10:11:47202,50

SALAS,José A.
84

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Hour
T. Ideal: 01:51,467

V.Max
P.Vmax: 10

MCE.Eduardo C.

START1 05:18,198 00:32,405 00:28,574 00:32,256 09:56:52 
01:58,6692 00:30,594 00:30,130 00:26,785 00:31,160 09:58:51195,77
01:52,1213 00:26,172 00:29,319 00:25,980 00:30,650 10:00:43198,17
01:51,8724 00:25,896 00:29,405 00:26,299 00:30,272 10:02:35197,56

01:55,3745 00:26,070 00:31,936 00:26,825 00:30,543 10:04:30198,77
PIT6 00:26,007 00:29,950 00:29,249 00:41,713 10:06:37198,77
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Circuit de la C.Valenciana

Circuit de la C.Valenciana 20 - 22 Septiembre 2019

Campeonato Interautonómico de Velocidad

Velocidades máximas 1 Ent.Cronometrado LEGENDS-CLASICAS

Name Country/Res Brand Best 5 max. speed Media Max.
11 FINITI,Iván VLC Yamaha 213,9 213,9 211,8 211,1 211,1 212,3 213,9

54 BELMONTE,Francisco CLM Suzuki 211,8 211,8 211,8 211,1 211,1 211,5 211,8

27 FERNANDEZ,Enrique CLM Suzuki 209,7 209,7 208,4 208,4 208,4 208,9 209,7

77 BORRELL,Fco.J. CLM Honda 207,0 205,1 205,1 203,8 203,1 204,8 207,0

30 CARREIRA,Carlos GAL Suzuki 205,1 205,1 203,8 203,1 203,1 204,0 205,1

51 PEREZ,Pedro VLC Suzuki 204,4 203,1 202,5 202,5 201,9 202,9 204,4

23 GORDILLO,Jonathan AND Yamaha 203,8 203,8 203,8 203,8 203,1 203,6 203,8

7 MARTIN,Roberto CLM Honda 203,1 200,6 199,4 198,2 198,2 199,9 203,1

36 PIQUERAS,Pedro P. CLM Suzuki 202,5 200,6 200,6 199,4 199,4 200,5 202,5

84 SALAS,José A. Yamaha 198,8 198,8 198,2 197,6 195,8 197,8 198,8

52 CABANES,Jorge S. VLC Honda 198,2 197,0 196,4 194,6 193,4 195,9 198,2

25 MATARREDONA,M. CLM Honda 195,2 195,2 193,4 193,4 192,9 194,0 195,2

32 BELENGUER,Vicente VLC Suzuki 186,7 184,1 182,0 181,0 180,5 182,9 186,7

59 CORTIJO,Miguel CLM Ossa 147,9 147,6 147,6 147,6 146,6 147,5 147,9
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13:33:18

LEGENDS-CLASICAS

13:05:00

21/09/2019

4005

Hour:

Results Qualifying Practice

N. Rider

Length:

Nat.Team Cat.

metros

Time Qualif. 1GapPos.

JURY: C.of the Course: C.Timekeeper:

Hour:

iL nL Qualif. 2 iL nL TLMotorcycle

Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Campeonato Interautonómico de Velocidad

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

20 - 22 Septiembre 2019

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 11 FINITI,Iván 2001:47,904VLCMotodes MAXYamaha 01:48,232 01:47,9048 128 6

2 27 FERNANDEZ,Enrique 2101:47,920 00:00,016CLMA.E.M.A. SBKSuzuki 01:50,638 01:47,92011 108 8

3 54 BELMONTE,Francisco 2001:49,387 00:01,483CLMA.E.M.A. SBKSuzuki 01:49,486 01:49,38710 105 7

4 30 CARREIRA,Carlos 2101:49,835 00:01,931GALP.M. Lucense SBKSuzuki 01:49,835 01:50,34311 107 9

5 51 PEREZ,Pedro 2501:50,525 00:02,621VLCEsc. Piston SBKSuzuki 01:50,980 01:50,52511 1411 8

6 84 SALAS,José A. 1101:51,872 00:03,968MCE.Eduardo C. SSPYamaha 01:51,872 01:52,5316 54 4

7 77 BORRELL,Fco.J. 2101:52,052 00:04,148CLMLorenzo C.TO SSPHonda 01:52,052 01:52,17910 119 10

8 7 MARTIN,Roberto 2001:52,685 00:04,781CLMA.E.M.A. SSPHonda 01:55,208 01:52,6858 128 4

9 36 PIQUERAS,Pedro P. 1801:53,768 00:05,864CLMA.E.M.A. SBKSuzuki 01:53,785 01:53,76810 86 7

10 23 GORDILLO,Jonathan 1301:54,596 00:06,692ANDM SSPYamaha 01:55,036 01:54,5967 63 3

11 52 CABANES,Jorge S. 2301:56,358 00:08,454VLCEsc. Piston SSPHonda 01:57,662 01:56,35810 139 11

12 25 MATARREDONA,M. 2101:58,686 00:10,782CLMA.E.M.A. SSPHonda 01:59,044 01:58,6869 129 10

13 32 BELENGUER,Vicente 1802:01,871 00:13,967VLCCM Vall d´Uixo MAXSuzuki 02:05,608 02:01,8719 95 4

14 59 CORTIJO,Miguel 1502:02,859 00:14,955CLMA.E.M.A. MAXOssa 02:03,869 02:02,8596 96 8
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13:32:34

LEGENDS-CLASICAS2 Ent.Cronometrado

21/09/2019

4005 13:05

N. Rider

Length:

Nat.Team Cat.

metros

Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

JURY: C.of the Course: C.Timekeeper:

iL

Final Official Provisional Official

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:

LapsMotorcycle

Results

m.

Campeonato Interautonómico de Velocidad

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

20 - 22 Septiembre 2019

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 11 FINITI,Iván 1201:47,904 133,62VLCMotodes MAXYamaha 6

2 27 FERNANDEZ,Enrique 1001:47,920 00:00,016 00:00,016 133,6CLMA.E.M.A. SBKSuzuki 8

3 54 BELMONTE,Francisco 1001:49,387 00:01,483 00:01,467 131,81CLMA.E.M.A. SBKSuzuki 7

4 30 CARREIRA,Carlos 1001:50,343 00:02,439 00:00,956 130,67GALP.M. Lucense SBKSuzuki 9

5 51 PEREZ,Pedro 1401:50,525 00:02,621 00:00,182 130,45VLCEsc. Piston SBKSuzuki 8

6 77 BORRELL,Fco.J. 1101:52,179 00:04,275 00:01,654 128,53CLMLorenzo C.TO SSPHonda 10

7 84 SALAS,José A. 501:52,531 00:04,627 00:00,352 128,12MCE.Eduardo C. SSPYamaha 4

8 7 MARTIN,Roberto 1201:52,685 00:04,781 00:00,154 127,95CLMA.E.M.A. SSPHonda 4

9 36 PIQUERAS,Pedro P. 801:53,768 00:05,864 00:01,083 126,73CLMA.E.M.A. SBKSuzuki 7

10 23 GORDILLO,Jonathan 601:54,596 00:06,692 00:00,828 125,82ANDM SSPYamaha 3

11 52 CABANES,Jorge S. 1301:56,358 00:08,454 00:01,762 123,91VLCEsc. Piston SSPHonda 11

12 25 MATARREDONA,M. 1201:58,686 00:10,782 00:02,328 121,48CLMA.E.M.A. SSPHonda 10

13 32 BELENGUER,Vicente 902:01,871 00:13,967 00:03,185 118,31VLCCM Vall d´Uixo MAXSuzuki 4

14 59 CORTIJO,Miguel 902:02,859 00:14,955 00:00,988 117,35CLMA.E.M.A. MAXOssa 8

Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, cronometrajes.es - mastertiming.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es   19FJAP63



�&�L�U�F�X�L�W���G�H���O�D���&���9�D�O�H�Q�F�L�D�Q�D

�&�L�U�F�X�L�W���G�H���O�D���&���9�D�O�H�Q�F�L�D�Q�D �����������������6�H�S�W�L�H�P�E�U�H����������

�&�D�P�S�H�R�Q�D�W�R���,�Q�W�H�U�D�X�W�R�Q�y�P�L�F�R���G�H���9�H�O�R�F�L�G�D�G

�$�1�$�/�<�6�,�6�������6�(�&�7�2�5�6�������(�Q�W���&�U�R�Q�R�P�H�W�U�D�G�R���/�(�*�(�1�'�6���&�/�$�6�,�&�$�6

�0�$�5�7�,�1���5�R�E�H�U�W�R
��

�/�D�S �7�L�P�H �6�H�F�W�R�U���� �6�H�F�W�R�U���� �6�H�F�W�R�U���� �6�H�F�W�R�U���� �+�R�X�U
�7�����,�G�H�D�O����������������������

�9���0�D�[
�3���9�P�D�[������

�$���(���0���$��
�&�/�0

�6�7�$�5�7�� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�3�,�7�� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
���������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
���������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
���������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������

�)�,�1�,�7�,���,�Y�i�Q
����

�/�D�S �7�L�P�H �6�H�F�W�R�U���� �6�H�F�W�R�U���� �6�H�F�W�R�U���� �6�H�F�W�R�U���� �+�R�X�U
�7�����,�G�H�D�O����������������������

�9���0�D�[
�3���9�P�D�[������

�0�R�W�R�G�H�V
�9�/�&

�6�7�$�5�7�� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�3�,�7�� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
���������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
���������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
���������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������

�*�2�5�'�,�/�/�2���-�R�Q�D�W�K�D�Q
����

�/�D�S �7�L�P�H �6�H�F�W�R�U���� �6�H�F�W�R�U���� �6�H�F�W�R�U���� �6�H�F�W�R�U���� �+�R�X�U
�7�����,�G�H�D�O����������������������

�9���0�D�[
�3���9�P�D�[������

�0
�$�1�'

�6�7�$�5�7�� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�3�,�7�� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������

�0�$�7�$�5�5�(�'�2�1�$���0��
����

�/�D�S �7�L�P�H �6�H�F�W�R�U���� �6�H�F�W�R�U���� �6�H�F�W�R�U���� �6�H�F�W�R�U���� �+�R�X�U
�7�����,�G�H�D�O����������������������

�9���0�D�[
�3���9�P�D�[��������

�$���(���0���$��
�&�/�0

�6�7�$�5�7�� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
���������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
���������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
���������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������

�)�(�5�1�$�1�'�(�=���(�Q�U�L�T�X�H
����

�/�D�S �7�L�P�H �6�H�F�W�R�U���� �6�H�F�W�R�U���� �6�H�F�W�R�U���� �6�H�F�W�R�U���� �+�R�X�U
�7�����,�G�H�D�O����������������������

�9���0�D�[
�3���9�P�D�[������

�$���(���0���$��
�&�/�0

�6�7�$�5�7�� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�3�,�7���� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������

�&�$�5�5�(�,�5�$���&�D�U�O�R�V
����

�/�D�S �7�L�P�H �6�H�F�W�R�U���� �6�H�F�W�R�U���� �6�H�F�W�R�U���� �6�H�F�W�R�U���� �+�R�X�U
�7�����,�G�H�D�O����������������������

�9���0�D�[
�3���9�P�D�[������

�3���0�����/�X�F�H�Q�V�H
�*�$�/

�6�7�$�5�7�� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�3�,�7���� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������

�%�(�/�(�1�*�8�(�5���9�L�F�H�Q�W�H
����

�/�D�S �7�L�P�H �6�H�F�W�R�U���� �6�H�F�W�R�U���� �6�H�F�W�R�U���� �6�H�F�W�R�U���� �+�R�X�U
�7�����,�G�H�D�O����������������������

�9���0�D�[
�3���9�P�D�[��������

�&�0���9�D�O�O���G�•�8�L�[�R
�9�/�&

�6�7�$�5�7�� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�3�,�7�� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������

�3�,�4�8�(�5�$�6���3�H�G�U�R���3��
����

�/�D�S �7�L�P�H �6�H�F�W�R�U���� �6�H�F�W�R�U���� �6�H�F�W�R�U���� �6�H�F�W�R�U���� �+�R�X�U
�7�����,�G�H�D�O����������������������

�9���0�D�[
�3���9�P�D�[������

�$���(���0���$��
�&�/�0

�6�7�$�5�7�� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�3�,�7�� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������

�3�(�5�(�=���3�H�G�U�R
����

�/�D�S �7�L�P�H �6�H�F�W�R�U���� �6�H�F�W�R�U���� �6�H�F�W�R�U���� �6�H�F�W�R�U���� �+�R�X�U
�7�����,�G�H�D�O����������������������

�9���0�D�[
�3���9�P�D�[������

�(�V�F�����3�L�V�W�R�Q
�9�/�&

�6�7�$�5�7�� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������
�������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������ ����������������������������

�0�D�V�W�H�U���7�L�P�L�Q�J�����6�S�R�U�W���7�L�P�L�Q�J���6�\�V�W�H�P�V�����Z�Z�Z���P�D�V�W�H�U�W�L�P�L�Q�J���H�V�����Z�Z�Z���F�U�R�Q�R�P�H�W�U�D�M�H�V���H�V���E�\���(�Y�H�Q�W�U�R�Q�L�F���Z�Z�Z���H�Y�H�Q�W�U�R�Q�L�F���H�V�����������)�-�$�3�����3�D�J����


	QP1 CLAS.pdf (p.1-4)
	1.pdf (p.1)
	2.pdf (p.2-3)
	3.pdf (p.4)


